Last name

Bairstow
Batley

Brittain

Broadbent
Burke
Cicuttini
Clarke
Colledge
Connor
Corbett
Coulthard
Cuaresma
Edwards
Edwards
Frank
Fretwell
Gitay
Gonzales
Habron
Harrington
Jacobs
Johnson
Jones
Khan
Kilmartin
Leonard
MclIntyre
Morgan
Moss

Neil
Noonan
O'Connor
Patrick
Porter
Smith
Telukuntla
Webster

First name Sex Membership

Kevin
Andrew

Stephen
Kenneth

Robert
Alex
Maximiliano
Miles
Dave
Michael I
Malcolm E
Titus
Gerald
Chris S
Paul
Colin
Amelia
Awen
Angel A
Patrick
Steve
Paul

Les
michael
Karim
David
Paul

Jay

John M
Peter G
Rory
Dylan
Kier
David A
Richard
Austin
Sai Pavan
Vivien

Westmoreland Jacob A
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None
Bronze

Bronze

None
Gold
None
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

181962]
343951D

135827D

104948D
350289C
343709H

216774]

108722]

108885D
360323E
342062A
166373C
228470E
342838C
3292868
344831K
124998]

185540C
281820G
243656F
366874F
205264E
246784H
170361E

115772D
166374E
366501L
351378G

116801A
269314]
346277]
348110E
243690F
313700E

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
3BEL 1846K 1778P
8HFR 1604K  1535P
3BEL 1599K 1519K
8YKH 0000 0000
8HFR 1952A  1848A
8YFH 1616K 0000
8HFR 0000 0000
8YKH 1675A  1771K
8YKH 1747A  1701A
8YKH 1846K 0000
8HFR 1426K  0887K
8YFH 2000L  1912K
8YKH 1670K  1474K
3BEL 1543K 0000
8YFH 1700L  1631K
8YFG 1402K  1154K
8HFR 1485K  1288K
3BEL 1598K 1677K
8HFR 1200L 0000
8YKH 1656A  1554K
8YKH 1349K 0000
3BEL 1605A  1636K
8MEL 1434K  1269K
3BEL 1750K  1764K
8YFH 1528A  1318A
3BEL 1613A  1536A
3BEL 0000 0000
8YKH 1912K  1823K
3BEL 1555K  1520K
8HFR 1331P  1233P
8YFH 1502K  1542K
8HFR 1200L 0000
8YKH 1796A  1872K
8YKH 1859A  1840K
8YFH 1122P  1032P
8YFH 1730K  1755K
8YKH 1700A  1716K
8HFR 1483K  1255K

Standard
Rating

1846K
1604K

1599K

0000

1952A
1616K
0000

1675A
1747A
1846K
1426K
1961A
1670K
1543K
1626K
1402K
1485K
1598K
0000

1656A
1349K
1605A
1434K
1750K
1528A
1613A
0000

1912K
1555K
1331P
1502K
0000

1796A
1859A
1122P
1730K
1700A
1483K



